
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

# 

99 

991 

18 

42 

89 

694 

555 

121 

206 

60 

80 

114 

86 

97 

50 

286 

550 

9 

88 

48 

5 

887 

70 

320 

Vorname/Name 

Ruurd van Roozendaal 

Christopher Robert 

Tobias Hiemer 

Kevin Wüst 

Christian Pacher 

Sven Kromer 

Dominic Lehner 

Oskar Carlsson 

Fabian Gerbig 

Alexander Vogt 

Michael Möllinger 

Marcel Kutsche 

Andreas Roller 

Julia Prestel 

Dirk Thomas 

Martin Haase 

Holger Salmen 

Stefan Bär 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Dominik Fehrenbach 

Florian Hummel 

Tim Crhak 

Johnny Stobbe 

Dominik Pisa 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Klasse 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 G 

S2 

Nat. 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

SWE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

CZE 

Beste Zeit. 

1:00.795 

1:01.023 

1:01.386 

1:01.869 

1:01.983 

1:02.124 

1:02.128 

1:02.174 

1:02.264 

1:02.412 

1:02.434 

1:02.448 

1:02.450 

1:02.512 

1:02.519 

1:02.534 

1:02.803 

1:02.884 

1:02.968 

1:03.783 

1:04.411 

1:04.544 

1:04.809 

1:05.502 

Diff. 

0.228 

0.591 

1.074 

1.188 

1.329 

1.333 

1.379 

1.469 

1.617 

1.639 

1.653 

1.655 

1.717 

1.724 

1.739 

2.008 

2.089 

2.173 

2.988 

3.616 

3.749 

4.014 

4.707 

In Runde 

13 

11 

9 

11 

15 

10 

15 

5 

15 

14 

15 

13 

14 

14 

14 

11 

17 

12 

8 

10 

6 

17 

8 

5 

Beste Geschw. 

67,683 

67,430 

67,032 

66,508 

66,386 

66,235 

66,231 

66,182 

66,086 

65,930 

65,906 

65,892 

65,890 

65,824 

65,817 

65,801 

65,519 

65,435 

65,347 

64,512 

63,883 

63,752 

63,491 

62,819 
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SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 

S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 17:05:23 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 

13.05.2017 17:05 


